Brand

Spirits

Vodka

Dripping Springs 1.75L

Far North Syva Vodka 750ml
Chopin Vodka 750mL

Russian Standard 1.75L

J. Carver Vodka 750ml

J. Carver Lakehouse Vodka
Svedka 1.75L

Stolichnaya Vodka 1.75L
Western Son Vodka (all flavors)

Tequila

Casa Dragones Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Espolon Anejo
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Sauza Hornitos Anejo

Sauza Hornitos Blanco & Reposado

Rum

Bacardi Silver 1.75L

Far North Aged Alander Rum
Far North Alander Spiced Rum
Far North Alander White Rum

Gin

Aviation Gin 750ml

Bayswater London Dry Gin 750ml

Beefeater Gin 1.75L
Dripping Springs Gin 750ml
Far North Solveig Gin

J. Carver Barrel-Aged Gin

J. Carver Gin

J. Carver Grimm Farm Gin
J. Carver Steinhager Gin

Irish Whiskey

Green Spot Irish Whiskey
Jameson Irish Whiskey 1.0L
Jameson Black Barrel

Size

1.75L
750mL
750mL
1.75L
750mL
750mL
1.75L
1.75L
1.0L

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

1.75L
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
1.75L
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750m
1.0L
750m

ELP

$39.99
$29.99
$28.99
$29.99
$27.99
$29.99
$19.99
$34.99
$21.99

$69.99
$42.99
$28.99
$24.99
$24.99
$33.99
$25.99

$24.99
$29.99
$34.99
$29.99

$28.99
$19.99
$36.99
$29.99
$35.99
$42.99
$27.99
$29.99
$29.99

$59.99
$29.99
$35.99

Sale

$21.99
$22.99
$19.99
$22.99
$22.99
$26.99
$14.99
$24.99
$18.99

$59.99
$34.99
$22.99
$18.99
$18.99
$21.99
$16.99

$19.99
$22.99
$24.99
$22.99

$19.99
$11.99
$26.99
$19.99
$29.99
$29.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99

$49.99
$24.99
$31.99

Savings

$18.00
$7.00
$9.00
$7.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00

$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$9.00

$5.00
$7.00
$10.00
$7.00

$9.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$6.00
$13.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00

$10.00
$5.00
$4.00



Powers Three Swallows
Redbreast 12yr
Tullamore Dew 750mL

Rye/Bourbon
Basil Hayden Bourbon
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig Bourbon
Evan Williams 1.75L

Evan Williams Single Barrel 750ml
Four Roses Single Barrel 750ml

Four Roses Small Batch 750ml
Four Roses Bourbon 750mL
Four Roses Bourbon 1.75L

J. Carver Bourbon

J. Carver Rye

Jim Beam White Label 1.75L

Jefferson's Grand Selection 750mL
Jefferson's Reserve Barrel Aged Manhatten
Jefferson's Reserve Bourbon 750mL
Jefferson's Reserve Pritchard Hill 750mL
Jefferson's Twin Oak Bourbon 750mL

Jefferson's VSB Whiskey
Jefferson's Wood Experiment
Larceny Bourbon

Old Forester 1010 Store Pick
Rossville Union Rye 750mL

Rossville Union Barrel Proof Rye 750mL

Woodford Reserve
Woodford Rye
Woodford Malt
Yellowstone 7yr Bourbon

Scotch Whiskey

Benriach 10yr
Benriach Peated 10yr
Benricah 12yr Horizons
Benricah 17yr Septendecim
Glendronach 12yr
Glendronach 18yr
Glendronach 21yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Laphroaig Cairdeas
Laphroaig Select

750m
750m
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
1.75L
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
1.75L
750mL
750mL
1.75L
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
1.0L
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750ml
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

$46.99
$64.99
$26.99

$45.99
$74.99
$29.99
$27.99
$24.99
$46.99
$34.99
$24.99
$39.99
$34.99
$34.99
$32.99
$149.99
$39.99
$55.99
$69.99
$79.99
$34.99
$99.99
$24.99
$49.99
$44.99
$74.99
$35.99
$44.99
$35.99
$109.99

$54.99
$69.99
$69.99
$149.99
$59.99
$199.99
$279.99
$41.99
$52.99
$84.99
$64.99

$34.99
$49.99
$17.99

$32.99
$64.99
$22.99
$19.99
$19.99
$36.99
$29.99
$19.99
$31.99
$27.99
$27.99
$19.99
$129.99
$29.99
$42.99
$59.99
$69.99
$27.99
$89.99
$17.99
$39.99
$32.99
$59.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$89.99

$44.99
$49.99
$54.99
$119.99
$49.99
$149.99
$249.99
$31.99
$39.99
$74.99
$39.99

$12.00
$15.00
$9.00

$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$8.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$13.00
$20.00
$10.00
$13.00
$10.00
$10.00
$7.00
$10.00
$7.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$11.00
$20.00
$11.00
$20.00

$10.00
$20.00
$15.00
$30.00
$10.00
$50.00
$30.00
$10.00
$13.00
$10.00
$25.00



Monkey Shoulder Scotch

Japanese Whisky
Iwai Japanese Whisky
Iwai Tradition

Nobushi Japaness Whisky
Suntory Toki Whiskey
Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Brandy

Bentwing Brandy
Lustau Brandy

Cordials/Liqueurs
Patron XO Café 750ml

Patron Citronge (all types) 750ml
Aperol 750m|

Jackson Morgan Cream Liqueurs
St Germain Elderflower

Di Saronno Amaretto

Lustau Red Vermut

Lustau White Vermut

Beer

Summit 4pk Cans

Broken Clock 320z Crowler

Mich Ultra 6pk Bottles

Mich Ultra 12pk Cans

Dos Equis 6pk Bottles

Fair State Low Tier 4pk

Fair State Roselle

Fair State Mirror Universe

Fair State Partying Past (3 Floyds Collab)
Blackstack Local 755

Peroni 6pk Bottles

Insight 4pk (all types)

Liftbridge Variety Pack 12pk

Pryes Miraculum 4pk

Pryes Royal Raspberry 4pk

Pryes High Tier

Castle Danger Ode & Castle Cream
Haye's Public House O'Ruaidhri's
Haye's Public House The Dulhallen
War Pigs (all types)

Lagunitas IPA

750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750ml
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

4pk
320z
6pk
12pk
6pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
6pk
4pk
12pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
6pk
4pk
4pk
6pk
6pk

$30.99

$32.99
$49.99
$49.99
$44.99
$79.99

$24.99
$27.99

$26.99
$22.99
$22.99
$24.99
$38.99
$27.99
$19.99
$19.99

$8.99
$7.99
$8.99
$16.99
$8.99
$9.99
$10.99
$12.99
$17.99
$13.99
$8.99
$9.99
$19.99
$9.99
$11.99
$13.99
$9.99
$12.99
$13.99
$11.99
$8.99

$21.99

$29.99
$44.99
$39.99
$27.99
$64.99

$19.99
$22.99

$12.99
$11.99
$14.99
$19.99
$29.99
$21.99
$17.99
$17.99

$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$13.99
$7.99
$8.99
$9.99
$11.99
$15.99
$12.99
$7.99
$7.99
$17.99
$8.99
$10.99
$12.99
$8.99
$11.99
$12.99
$10.99
$7.99

$9.00

$3.00
$5.00
$10.00
$17.00
$15.00

$5.00
$5.00

$14.00
$11.00
$8.00
$5.00
$9.00
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00



Lagunitas Low Tier

Lagunitas High Tier

Hamms 30pk

Hammerheart Leif's Cascade Lager
Hammerheart Mid Tier 4pk
Hammerheart Black Cascade
Hammerheart Gorm the Old

PBR Tall Boys 6pk

Surly Variety Pack 12pk

Cider/Malt Beverages

Uncle John's Ciders 4pk (all types)
Bon & Viv Spiked Seltzer

Corona Refresca

Bauhaus BOLO Seltzer

Fulton Hard Seltzer Variety Pack
Truly Variety Packs

White Claw Variety Pack

6pk
6pk
30pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
4pk
6pk
12pk

4pk
12pk
12pk
12pk
12pk
12pk
12pk

$9.99
$13.99
$16.99
$12.99
$13.99
$14.99
$18.99
$5.99
$18.99

$10.99
$18.99
$20.99
$16.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99

$8.99
$12.99
$14.99
$11.99
$12.99
$13.99
$17.99
$4.99
$14.99

$8.99
$14.99
$15.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00

$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



